
 

 

 
   

 

 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the following 2019 meetings of the Neptune City Board 

of Education will be held at the school on W. Sylvania Avenue at 6:00 p.m.: 

 

Thursday, January 03 – Reorganization Meeting 

Thursday, January 10 – Goal Setting and interview of prospective Board Candidates 

Thursday, January 24 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, February 21 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, March 21 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, April 18 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, May 23 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, June 20 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, July 25 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, August 22 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, September 26 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, October 17 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, November 21 – Business Meeting 

Thursday, December 19 – Business Meeting 

 

This notice is given in compliance with the Open Public Meetings Act, PL 1975, Chapter 

231. These meetings are open to the public. Any business which may properly come before 

the Board will be discussed. Formal action will be taken when appropriate. 

 

Linda M. Considine 

Interim Business Administrator/Board Secretary 
  
Adopted: January 3, 2019 


